

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12524/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2006 in WA No. 7825/2003 & WA No. 7926/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF I.T. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19567 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 09/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

in 12524/06&

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

RR.in 19567/06

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh S.Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B.Ahuja, Sr.Adv.

Mr. D.L.Chidananda,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER