

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Before the Registrar Sunil Thoma s

I.A. No.2 in CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 2 1 6 9 OF 2 0 0 7

MY SO R E SA L E S I N T E R N A T I O N A L LT D. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

TH E DE P U T Y COMMI S S I O N E R OF I.T. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing the spare copies)

Date: 1 6 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhuri m a Tutia, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Bal a r a m Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Delay condoned.

(Sunil Thoma s)
Registra r