

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2169/2007

MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF I.T. & ORS.
(office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2168/2007

(With Office Report)

Date : 12/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Appellant(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Nanda Kishore, AOR
Mr. Anirudh Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. Nanda Kishore, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the parties are permitted to file written
submissions by 18.04.2017.

List on Wednesday, i.e, on 19.04.2017.

(SONALI SAUND)
SR.P.A(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER