

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2169/2007

MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF I.T. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.9029/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

WITH

C.A. No. 2168/2007

Date : 24-01-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

Dr. Nanda Kishore, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

Dr. Nanda Kishore, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters after two weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER