

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2169/2007

MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LTD. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX (TDS) I & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2168/2007 (IV-A)

Date : 12-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

Counsel for the parties:

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, Adv.
Dr. Nanda Kishore, AOR

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A request for adjournment has been made on behalf of the counsel for the appellants as arguing counsel is in some personal difficulty.

As prayed list after Holi Vacation.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER